
LINGUISTIC SOCIETY OF INDIA
C/o Deccan College Postgraduate & Research Institute, Pune 411 006 (India)

List of Valid Nomination

After scrutinizing the nomination forms received for the election of LSI for the period 2024-

2026, nomination forms of the following candidates are found to be valid.

Nominee's details for the post of "1-President"

1. Pandey Pramod Kumar 9810979446 pkspandey@gmail.com 498/80

2. Warsi Mohammad Jahangeer 9068771999 warsimj@gmail.com 01/97

Nominee's details for the post of "2-Vice-President"

1. Mina Dan 9433317675 mina.dan@gmail.com 21/82

2. Thiruvalluvan V. 9443480649 vtvalluvan@yahoo.co.in 20/00

Nominee's details for the post of  "3. Secretary"

1. Abhinav Kumar Mishra 9451118245 abhinavkr@yahoo.com 26/07

2. Ambarish Khare 9420081965 avkhare@gmail.com 24/10

Nominee's details for the post of "4. Treasurer (Candidate must be from Headquarters, Pune)"

1. 

Nominee's details for the post of "5. Joint Secretary (Candidate from Headquarters, Pune)"

1. Khushboo Parghi 9595173882 khushboojha@gmail.com 10/13

Nominee's details for the post of "6. Joint Secretary (Candidate from Registered office, Kolkata)"

1. Samir Karmakar 9874282280 samirkrmkr@yahoo.co.in 13/09

2. Sunandankumar Sen 9830661502 sks234@gmail.com 22/03

Nominee's details for the post of "7. Trustee (Candidate must be from Headquarters, Pune)"

1. Ashok Thorat 7888049405 iasepune@gmail.com 22/10

Nominee's details for the post of "8. Trustee"

1. Gautam Sengupta 9676497746 gsghyd@gmail.com 448/79



Nominee's details for the post of "Working Member, Executive Committee  ANY 11"

1. Aadil Kak 9419055376 aadilaminkak@yahoo.com 35/16

2. Arup Kumar Nath 9864196993 arupjnu@gmail.com 47/16

3. Dey Kakoli 9871152420 kakolidey6@gmail.com 53/15

4. Durge Vinayak 9420432755 vinayakdurge@gmail.com 09/97

5. Kalika Mehta 9881250083 kalikamehta311@gmail.com 20/07

6. Rajyarama Koppaka 9849490086 krajyarama@gmail.com 17/05

7. Mendem Bapuji 9493751456 mendembapuji@gmail.com 80/13

8. Patgiri Bipasha 8402038150 bipasha.patgiri2009@gmail.com 53/16

9. Pradnya Kulkarni 9673996566 pradnya_kulkarni@hotmail.com 10/03

10. Sakkan Thennarasu 9995491291 thennarasus@gmail.com 22/09

11. Sanjay Shivaji Hargude 09922643737 sanjayhargude8055@gmail.com 42/17

12. Suman Preet Goraya 9988562300 sumanpreetvirk99@gmail.com 11/97

13. Sundarabala S. 9715769995 sundarabalu@buc.edu.in 29/12

14. Swathi C.S. 9866320892 bythaswathi@yahoo.co.uk 02/16

15. Uppoor Niranjan 8431270461 niranjan.uppoor@gmail.com 06/11

16. Puttaswamy Chaithra 9792546092 chai@iitk.ac.in 12/15

Nominee's details for the post of "10. Editor of Publications"

1. Aejaz Mohd Sheik 9596785184 aejazm@gmail.com 52/13

2. Sonal Kulkarni-Joshi 9890444606 sonalkulk@rediffmail.com 04/02

Nominee's details for the post of "11 Members of Publication Committee- ANY 3"

1. Anish Koshy 9490701305 elanish@gmail.com 18/09

2. Ezung K Mimi 9402988518 ezungm@gmail.com 23/09

3. Joshi Prasad 9371056019 prasad.joshi@dcpune.ac.in 09/03

4. Lyngdoh A. Saralin 8837396270 saralyngdoh@gmail.com 42/12

5. Nazrin Laskar B. 7417660945 nazrinlaskar@gmail.com 46/13

6. Pauthang Haokip 9821731423 pauthanghaokip@yahoo.co.in 44/12

7. Satish Bangar 9011028445 satish.bangar@gmail.com 02/13

Date: 01-Nov-2023

(Rashid Ahmad)
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